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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
Ü40 

Race 1 +2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

03.10.2025 17:15 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


